AGENDA

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE YUBA COUNTY RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2:00 pm Friday August 14, 2020

To be held via Zoom

To Join the Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82284139599?pwd=dUF3U1VZaFF1L2t2eWx6alFtaDFoQT09

Meeting ID: 822 8413 9599

Passcode: 764424

One tap mobile: +1-669-900-9128 (San Jose)

|--|

| ACTION ITEMS | |
|--------------|--|
| | |

- B. RESOLUTION #20-6. A RESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE YUBA COUNTY RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT APPROVING THE FOLLOWING ENVIRONMENTAL PREFERABLE PURCHASING POLICY FOR USE WITH CALRECYCLE FARM AND RANCH SOLID WASTE CLEANUP AND ABATEMENT GRANT FUNDED PROJECTS.
- C. ADJOURNMENT